22 16:35:25 GMIr 2014

Tue Apr
Year: 14 Doy: 112
Cbserver: stueben

WEATHER COVMVENT:
Cirrus and altostratus cover
tenp 44F.
__end__

Tue Apr
Tue Apr
Tue Apr
Tue Apr
Tue Apr
Tue Apr
VWEATHER
Sky has
rapi dly

sky so conmp and kcor started.

st ueben:

Tue Apr 22 16:35:34 GV 2014

nost of the sky at present, wind south 15-20 nph,

22 17:29:28 2014: PSPT Start Patrol

22 19:03:01 2014: PSPT Start Patrol

22 19:42: 26 2014 COWP Start Patrol

22 19:43:28 2014 COWP End Patrol

22 19:48:42 2014 COWP Start Patrol

22 20:07:11 2014 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol

COMMENT: stueben: Tue Apr 22 20:15:16 GMVI 2014

cleared significantly, but there is still some scattered cirrus noving
across the sky, wind is now 5-10 nph fromthe north. In a clear patch of

___end___
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Tue Apr
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22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:

46:
46:
49:
51:
52:
03:

WEATHER COMVENT:
O ographi c clouds are degradi ng i mages, conp and kcor idl ed.
end
22 23:45:39 GMI 2014 KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
22 23:45:50 GMI 2014 COWP Start Patrol
23 02:23:35 GMr 2014: PSPT Abort Patrol

23 02:25:39 GVI 2014 COWP End Patr ol

Tue Apr
Tue Apr
Wed Apr
Wed Apr

39
40
34
08
35
10

st ueben:

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

COVP End Patr ol

COWP Start Patrol

COWP End Pat rol

KCOR End Patr ol

KCOR Start Synoptic Patrol
KCOR End Patr ol
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